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Electronic Resources Review 1 Al

e "To provide ease of searching and access for the
user, whilst reducing the workload for Systems
and Technical Services, and remaining within
current budget levels.”

e "Make recommendations for future provision,
e.g. for the next 5 years, taking into account
system interoperability and future-proofing.”

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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\\ g = " SV
The Vision H

1. First class search engine
e relevancy ranking, facets, fast results, etc

2. The “one stop shop”

e reduce silos of data, personalisation, etc

3. Improved systems management
e interoperability, usage stats, open standards, etc

4. Improved value for money

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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Electronic Resources Review 1 Al

e Small selection of suppliers invited to give
45 minute product demos

e Products rated against "The Vision”

e Report to Library Management Group
— 3 options for moving forward with pros & cons

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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1st UK Commercial Adoption o BB

N
DERSFIELD 1S UK’S FIRST COMMERCIAL ADOPTIO

OF THE SUMMON™ SERUICIE ;
Web-scale discovery for academic research continues g

UNIVERSITY OF HUD
obal expansion

s unit of ProQuest,
tions (IFLA) Conference

- ; option of the
ic the site of the first commercial alc_i‘ P <

MILAN, ITALY) - Serials Solutions, @ busines

R { | Federation of Library Associa

ounced at the Internationa

ann 1
st Adarefield

“This is the transformational technology which
has long been needed to meet student and
academic staff expectations in an increasingly
complex information environment.”

- | an MCreasmigry == 1 .
and academic staff expectations i i abom wida range of scholarly collections
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Project Timescales HUDDERSHIELD

e Sep 2009  implementation starts

e Oct 2009 Summon instance delivered
e Feb 2009 360 Link goes live

e Mar 2010  Summon “soft launch”

e Aug 2010  Summon replaces Metalib

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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Project Kick-Off HUDDERSFIELD

e Conference call with US staff
e MARC21 mapping spreadsheet

— we went with the defaults

— need to be able to give each record an ID
e we add it to 999|a

e Initial customisation of Summon
— <title> text, branding, etc

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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6 Week Implementation U o

e Initial training on populating 360 Core
(Serials Solutions Knowledge Base)

e Company aimed to deliver Summon with:
— Library catalouge (via MARC record uploads)
— University Repository (via OAI-PMH)
— journal articles (via 360 Core)

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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MARC Record FTP Uploads e of

o Initial export of all records from Horizon

e In-house scripts developed to upload

records on a daily basis:

— deletions (via LDR position 5 = “d")

— changed records (via Horizon timestamp)
— new records (via Horizon timestamp)

e Initial issues with deletions

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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MARC Record FTP Uploads e of

e Things to consider...
— when does your LMS actually delete things?

— do you really want to upload everything from the
catalogue?

o we don't upload ebooks, ejournals, fast adds, ILL temp
records, records where the only items are on order or
unavailable, etc

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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MARC Record FTP Uploads e of

e More things to consider...
— do you want everything to be findable in Summon?

— we create “"dummy” MARC21 records for journal titles
and popular e-resources

— Summon will highlight all of your crappy cataloguing!
e rogue cataloguers

e copy cataloguing errors
o efc, etc, etc!

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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Catalogue Availability e

e Initially, Summon scraped the OPAC

— potentially a great way to bring your OPAC server to
it's knees!

e Worked with the company to develop a

better alternative

— implemented basic DLF web service
— code will be released as part of #jisclms project

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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360 Core Knowledge Base A s

e You need to populate and maintain the
360 Core KB, regardless of which link

resolver you use

— going with 360 Link makes life easier
e n.b. Serials Solutions aren’t paying me to sat that ;-D

e Default is to use a proxy server
— this fitted with our plans to use EZproxy more

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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360 Core Knowledge Base A s

. . 1-866-SERIALS (737-4257) Your Account | Support Center & Online Community | Contact Us | Log Cut
SerialsSolutions

g: Mame Begins With % § ScienceDirect Journals E]

Home > e-Catalog Database Search Results

e-Catalog Database Search Results

Database Name Origin Status Titles Provider

ScienceDirect Journals Subscribed 2108 of 3281 Elsevier

"Sernals Solutions" i= a registered trademark of Serials Solutions.
©2000-09 Serials Solutions
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360 Core Knowledge Base A s

Home = Data Management > Database Details

Elsevier :: ScienceDirect Journals

E-Database Details
|

=-Titles (2108 of 3281)
é----Bu:u:ulcs ()
é----Ju:uurnaIs (2108)
-.Other (D)

~Wiew Upload Status

- 360 Resource Manager

Default Database Name Sciencelirect Journals
Custom Database Name
Custom Cowverage Date From

Custom Coverage Date To

Provider Elzevier
Titles 2108 of 3281
Add All Titles Add all Titles
Remowve All Titles Remove &ll Titles
Status Subscribed

Display In: 360 Core

360 Link

eBook collections are now available in KnowledgeWorks. Please
contact us at 360@serialssolutions.com to learn more about pricing
details and how eBooks are integrated into your current service.

Default URL http://www.sciencedirect.com
Custom URL http://library.hud.ac.ulky/catlink/bib/646616

Use databasze-level (custom or default) URL only for all titles in this database
Library Proxy Omit proxy from this database

Title Coverage We subscribe to only some of the titles in this database

Public Database Note

Display
Public All Titles Note

Display




360 Core Knowledge Base

Home = Data Management > Database Details

Elsevier :: ScienceDirect Journals

=-Dratabase Details

E-General

ng

| Titles (2108 of 3281) |

~Books (0]

~Other (0]

~Journals (2108)

~Wiew Upload Status

- 360 Resource Manager

Filter By:

Title

Academic Pediatrics
Academic radiology
ACC Current Journal
Review

Accident Analysis &
Prevention

Accident and
Emergency Nursing

Accounting Forum

Accounting,
Management and
Information
Technologies

Accounting,
organizations and
society

ACOG clinical review

Acta Agronomica
Sinica
Acta

Anaesthesiologica
Taiwanica

Acta Astronautica

Subscription Status (% | | All Titles

W

Go To Page: 1

ISSN Type

1376-2859 Journal

1076-6332 Journal

1062-1458 Journal

Status

Mot Tracked
Mot Tracked

Subscribed

0001-4575 Journal Subscribed

0965-2302 Journal

0155-9982 Journal

0959-8022 Journal

Subscribed

Subscribed

Subscribed

0361-3682 Journal Subscribed

1085-6862 Journal

1875-2780 Journal

1875-4597 Journal

Subscribed

Subscribed

Subscribed

0094-5765 Journal Subscribed

J 132

H

University of
HUDDERSFIELD

| Edit Status |

[ Customize Dates ]

B ol

Date(s)

01/01/2009
09/01/1994

D1/01/1995 -
12/31/2005

07/01/1969

01/01/1993 -
10/31/2007

03/01/2004

1991 -
10/31/2000

1976

01/01/1996 -
12/31/2003
01/01/2008

03/01/2008

01/01/1974

Custom Date(s)

D1/01/1995 to
12/31/2005

02/01/1995 to
Present

01/01/1995 to
10/31/2007

03/01/2004 to
Present

D1/01/1995 to
10/31/2000

01/01/1995 to
Present

01/01/1996 to
12/31/2003

01/01/2008 to
07/31/2009

03/01/2008 to
Present

01/01/1995 to
Present

Collection
Name




360 Core Knowledge Base

Home = Data Management > Holding Details

Elsevier :: ScienceDirect Journals :: ACC Current Journal Review

[=~Holding Details
Iél--TitIe Metadata
E----Hu:uldings List

5----360 Re=source Manager

Collection Name
Provider Elzevier
Database ScienceDirect Journals
Type Journal
ISSN 1062-1458
Publisher Elsevier
Status Subscribed

Display In: 360 Care

360 Link

H

Title ACC Current Journal Review

University of
HUDDERSFIELD

Defaults for Holding Start Date End Date

01/01/1995 12/31/2005

URL
http://fwww.sciencedirect.com/science/journal/ 106214538

Custom Coverage Date From 01/01/19395
Custom Coverage Date To 12/31/20035

Output Coverage Date(s) 01/01/1995 - 12/31/2005

Custom URL

Output URL http://librouter.hud.ac.uk/login?url=http://www.sciencedirect.com

Sf=ciencefjournal/ 10621458

Public Note

Display
Location Mote

Dizplay

"Serials Solutions” iz a registered trademark of Serials Solutions.
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360 Core Knowledge Base A s

Home = Data Management > Database Details

Elsevier :: ScienceDirect Journals

=-Catabase Details [ Edit Status] [ Upload ] [ Download ]
&-General Filter By: | Subscription Status % | | All Titles v | Apply
= Titles (2108 of 3281
( ) | Go To Page: 1 /132 [ BBl
~Books (0]
-Journals (2108) Title ISSN/ISBN Type Status Date(s) Custom Date(s) C“,:':"'flté“"
~Qther (0) Academic Pediatrics 1876-2859 Journal Not Tracked 01/01/2009
~View Upload Status Academic radiology 1076-6332 Journal Mot Tracked 09/01/1994
360 Resource Manager ACC Current Journal ; 01/01/1995-  01/01/1995 to
il 1062-1458 Journal Subscribed 12/31/2005 12/31/2005
Accident Analysis & i 02/01/1995 to
P 0001-4575 Journal Subscribed 07/01/1969 i
Accident and 5 01/01/1993 - 01/01/1995 to
Emergency Nursing 0293-2302 Journal Subscribed 10/31/2007 10/31/2007
Accounting Forum 0155-9982 Journal Subscribed 03/01/2004 T fnu
Present
Accounting,
Management and i 1991 - 01/01/1995 to
Information 0959-8022 Journal Subscribed 10/31/2000 10/31/2000

Techneologies

Accounting, 01/01/1995 to

organizations and 0361-3682 Journal Subscribed 1976 p t
LiE resen

o . . 01/01/1996- 01/01/1996 to
ACOG clinical review 1085-6862 Journal Subscribed 12/31/2003 12/31/2003
Acta Agronomica < 01/01/2008 to
g 1875-2780 Journal Subscribed 01/01/2008 07/31/2009
Acta
Anaesthesiologica 1875-4597 Journal Subscribed 03/01/2008 33‘{“1‘?““3 to
Taiwanica EEoen
Acta Astronautica 0094-5765 Journal Subscribed 01/01/1974 chee T

Present
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360 Core Knowledge Base A s

I® FDB_ScienceDirect-Journals_1.txt - Notepad [r. |[EJP7|
File Edit Format View Help

ﬂ(**} If the database is non-selectable; wvalues 1in the status column will be ignored. ”
E**% To modify the status: Edit the field next to the Title you wish to modify; using any Status in the list below.

(**) To modify the dates: Add a Custom To and/or Custom From dates in (MM/DD/Y¥YY or other) wvalid format.

(*#) valid dates and additional information can be found in Support Center Answer #E86.

{(**) valid status: Subscribed; under Review; Not Tracked; From Consortium.

E**}P1ease be sure to verify and/or edit the status of tracked titles prior to re-uploading this file.

"Title" "ISSN/ISEBN" "Type" "status" "Default Dates” "Output Dates’ "Custom Date From "Custom Date To"
"academic Pediatrics” "1876-2859" "Journal” "Not Tracked" "01/01,/2009" et et S "2279769"
"academic radiology” "1076-6332" "Journal" "Not Tracked" "09,/01,/1994" " " " "114551"

"ACC Current Journal Review" "1062-1458" "Journal" "subscribed"” "01,/01/1995 to 12/31/2005" "01/01/1995 t
"Accident Analysis & Prevention” "0001-4575" "Journal” "subscribed” 07 /01,/1969" "02,/01/1995 to Presen
"accident and Emergency Nursing" "0965-2302" "Journal” "subscribed" "01,/01/1983 to 10/31/2007" "01/0
"Accounting Forum" "0155-9982" "Journal" "subscribed"” "03/01,/2004" "03/01,/2004 to Present” "03/01/2004"
"Accounting, Management and Information Technologies™ "0959-8022" "Journal" "subscribed” "1991 to 10/31/2000"
"Accounting, organizations and society” "0361-3682" "Journal" "subscribed" "1976" "01/01,/1995 to Present” "01/0
"aC0G clinical review” "1085-6862" "Journal” "subscribed” "01/01/1996 to 12/31/2003" "01,/01/1996 to 12/31/
"Acta Agronomica Sinica” "1875-2780" "Journal" "subscribed" "01,/01,/2008" "01,/01,/2008 to 07/31/2009"
"acta Anaesthesiologica Taiwanica" "1875-45097" "Journal” "subscribed” "03/01/2008" "03,/01/2008 to Presen
"Acta Astronautica" "0004-5765" "Journal" "subscribed"” "01/01,/1974" "01,/01/1995 to Present” "01/01,/1995"
"ACta Automatica Sinica” "1874-1029" "Journal” "subscribed"” "01/01,/2007" "01,/01,/2007 to Present” "01/0
"acta biomaterialia” "1742-7061" "Journal” "subscribed” "01/01,/2005" "01/01/2005 to Present” "01/01/2005"
"Acta Ecu1ugica Sinica" "1872-2032" "Journal” "subscribed” "01/01,/2006" "01/01/2006 to Present” "01/01/2006"
"Acta Genetica Sinica" "0379-4172" "Journal" "subscribed"” "01,/01,/2006 to 12/31,/2006" "01,/01/2006 to 12/31/
"Acta histochemica" "0065-1281" "Journal" "subscribed" "2000" 2000 to Present” "2000" T "2752
"acta Materialia" "1359-6454" "Journal" "subscribed"” "01/01,/1998" "01,/01,/1996 to Present” "01,/01/1998"
"acta Mathematica scientia” "0252-9602" "Journal” "subscribed” "01/01,/2006" "01/01,/2006 to Present” "01/0
"acta Mechanica solida sinica” "0894-91a6" "Journal"” "subscribed” "03/01/20086" "03/01/2006 to Present” "03/0
"acta metallurgica” "0001-6160" "Journal” "Not Tracked" "01,/01/1953 to 12/31/1988" S S e
"acta metallurgica et materialia” "0956-7151" "Journal” "subscribed” "01,/01/1980 to 12/31/1995" "01/0
"acta Metallurgica sinica (English Letters)” "1006-7101" "Journal" "Not Tracked" "02,/01,/2006 to 12/31/2009"
"acta oecologica" "1146-609x" "Journal" "subscribed" "1997" "1997 to Present” "1997™ 7 "1481
"Acta otorrinolaringologica espafiola” "0001-6519" "lournal” "Not Tracked" "01,/01,/2007" gk gk gtk
"acta Physico-Chimica sinica” "1872-1508" "Journal" "Not Tracked" "03,/01,/2006 to 12/31/2008" o "
"Acta Psychologica” "0001-6918" _Journal” _'subscribed” ~  "1036" "02/01/1995 to Present’ "02/01/1995" B
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360 Core Knowledge Base A s

e We've found 360 Core

very easy to use

e In just 2 months, we activated twice as

many journals as we’'c
activate in 4 years wit

managed to
N SFX

— being able to tell staff/stuc

ents they now had access

to twice as many journals was good! ;-)

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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360 Link Customisation e BTy 0

ql ! Bl Computing and Library Services
University of & iy n inspiring Infermatisn enyvironment
HUDDERSFIELD

U are here ~mouting & Library s rices wrnals (A to . Aficle < puiig David

Details:

Article: Are Polar Bears Threatened?

Author: Wiig, Bystein

Journal: Science (New York, N.Y.) & (EE)

I55N: 0036-80745 Date: 16/09/2005

Volume: 309 Issue: 5742 Page: 1814

Content is available via the following links

FORrRn A oosunansbiaani L L
1972 - 2007 Journal  print journal held in the Library

2000 - 1 year ago Journal  online: Free Medical Journals

01/01/1997 - present Article Journal  online: Science Magazine

Need Help?

s report a problem

People who looked at this journal, also looked at...

s Mature (London) (ISSM 0028-0836)
* Proceedings of the MNational Academy of Sciences of the United States of America (ISSM 0027-8424)

e Cell (Cambridge) (ISSN 0092-8674)




. . q
360 Link — One Click L

*’;w LINK Missing article? Need more sources? Get additional resources related to this.

New Search | Publications M rolder . Mew Features! Help

UNIVERSITY OF HUDDERSFIELD

sezrching: Regional Business News | Choose Databases »

[AnN 26243302 ES e

Basic Search | Advanced Search | Visual Search | Search History/Alerts | Preferences =

410f1 Pk Returntoc Result List | Refine Search similar Results

) ["poF = ] Find Similar Results using SmartText
— ) - | ::5 ﬂ -
— | Citation .= PDF Full Text (2.8M8) =¥ 5 ;f‘\ t = i Searching.

Title:  GLOBAL WARMING.

Authors: Furniss, Shanncn

Source: Montana Business Quarterly; Summer2007, Vol. 45 Issue 2, p2-8, 7p

W RO I [
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360 Link XML API HUDDERSFIELD

e More open than the Summon API
e Useful for interfacing with ILL, etc

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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Journal Coverage HUDDERSHIELD

e Currently around 94% of our subscribed
journals are indexed in Summon

— Business Source Premier 80.1%
— ScienceDirect 97.8%
— JSTOR 94.3%
— Westlaw 51.5%
— LexisNexis 55.3%

(figures were collated in Jan 2010)

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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Dummy Journal Records HUpeRet 1y

=LDR 00490aas 2200169 u 4500

=005 20100415000000.0

=008  ANNANNANAMANN NN NN ANrz A\ ANV O\\\\1eng\d
=022 0\$a0962-1067

=022 0\$al365-2702

=084 \\\$aJOURNALS$2ddc

=245 00$adournal of clinical nursing

=590 \\$SaJOURNAL

=650 \2$aNursing

=856 40Suhttp://rcdht3gs8p.search.serialssolutions.com/?issn=0962-1067
=999 \\$aEJ09621067

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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Dummy Journal Records HUpeRet 1y

i . Help | About | Feedback
q1 University of )
* HUDDERSFIELD [J:]urnal of clinical nursing | Search Library L e

O Keep search refinements @ Mew search

Search Results: Your search for Journal of clinical nursing returned 121,855 results

Refine your search Relevance ¥ |¢eh [
[ ttems with full text online
(] Limit to articles from Journal of clinical nursing
scholarly publications,
including peer-review . ISSM: 1365-2702
[] Exclude Newspaper Articles @ Subjects: Mursing
[] Add results bevond your Call Mum: JOURMAL

library's collection

Availability: available, format: electr

41
41
(¥}
(=]

¥ Content Type

[v] Any Clinical teachers' approaches to nursing
(] Journal Article (121,550}

Flic SeEay Ful Author: Forbes, Helen

IRV (e V| =g Journal of Clinical Nursing Vol: 10 Issue: 5-6 ISSN: 0962-1067 Date: 03/2010 Start Page
[L] Trade Publication Article ] 785
I_I.M o Subjects: Nursing education, Study and teaching, Teachers, Nursing

oM 48 The aim of the study was to investigate clinical teachers' experi f nursing and
2 Journal Article  THe @im of the study was to investigate clinical teachers' experiences of nursing an

clinical teaching of undergraduate university students. This article
[] Book Review (2

mare options Availability: Full Text Onling
¥ Subject Terms Commentary on Watson R & Thompson DR (2009) Editorial- Nursing for
[v] Any dummies or dummies for nursing? Journal of Clinical Nursing 18, 3069

2010 Summon: Computing & Library Services, University of Huddersfield | Powered by !:' Summon' [cfi Saved ltems (0}
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Umiversity of
HUDDERSFIELD

yu ara here nmouting & Library Services wurnals (Ao 74 = Aricle Linker

Details:

Journal: Journal of clinical nursing B EE
ISSH: 09621067

Content is available via the following links

Covsrane Raes o s S el L
1997 - present Journal online: NESLI2 Blackwell 2009 Fixed STM Collection

1997 - present Journal online: SwetsWise Online Content

1997 - present Journal online: Wiley-Blackwell Full Collection

Search within this journal (beta)
| |[ search ]

Need Help?
o report a problem

People who looked at this journal, also looked at...

Journal of advanced nursing (ISSM 0309-2402)

Mursing standard (ISSM 0029-6570)

British journal of nursing (Mark Allen Publishing) (ISSMN 0966-0461)
Murse education today (ISSM 0260-6917)

British journal of community nursing (155N 1462-47453)

BIMJ. British medical journal (Clinical research ed.} (ISSN 0959-8138)
Internatinnal inurnal of nursinn studies (ISSK 0020-7T489
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E-Resources Wik py erstty of

admin: log in / create account

Main Page

Electronic Resources by Subject

To find relevant resources for course, select your Schoaol...

s Applied Sciences

Art, Design and Architecture
Business

Computing and Engineering
Education

Human and Health Sciences
Music, Humanities and Media

Electronic Resources List A-Z

Are you looking for information about a specific resource? If so, click on the first letter of its title...

s 0-9|A|B|C|IDIEIF|GIHII|[I[K|ILIM|IN|O|P|QIR[IS|TIUIVIWI[X]|Y]|Z

Lastest News

Current issues:
* nothing to report at the moment




» J
E-Resources Wiki Urisenr]

HUDDERSFIELD

admin: log in / create account

Category:Business resources

Please select a sub-category...

e Advertising

e Company and Financial Information
s [aw

e Marketing Reports and Data

¢ Online Seminars

» Statistics

e Taxation and Accounting Standards

Pages in category "Business resources"”

The following 3 pages are in this category, out of 3 total.
B
+ Biz/Ed

s Newsfilm Online




- |
E-Resources Wik py erstty of

admin: log in / create account

Burney Collection

Introduction

The newspapers and news pamphlets gathered by the Reverend Charles Burney
{1757-1817) represent the largest single collection of 17th and 18th century English news ——
media. The 700 or so bound volumes of newspapers and news pamphlets were published : — - \
mostly in London, howewver there are also some English provincial, Irish and Scottish : g

papers, and a few examples from the American colonies, Europe and India.

ACCESS Lil‘lks Screenshot of the Burney

Collection web site.
* find.galegroup.com/bncn/... & (University network login required)
* infotrac.galegroup.com/itweb... & (University network login required, select "17th
and 18th Century Burney Collection" from menu)

Subject Categories

¢ English
e History
e Media and Journalism
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Dummy E-Resource Records HUpests o

i . Help | About | Feedback
q1 University of : )
* HUDDERSFIELD ' mintel reports | Search Library el Ry

"D Keep search refinements .'@-}.I‘Jev-x search
Search Results: Your search for mintel reports returned 4,411 results

Refine your search Relevance ¥ ¢ [
[ ttems with full text online
(] Limit to articles from Mintel Reports

scholarly publications,

including peer-review )
[] Exclude Newspaper Articles g

[] Add results beyond your

; ! Availability: Check Awvailability
library's collection

n

A1

i
W=
(=]

(¥}

n

¥ Content Type

[v] Any

[ Journal Aricle (2 056 Mintel reports consumers favour price-led retailers

[ Newspaper Article (1595 Ao Design Week ISSN: 0950-3676 Date: 09/2004 Start Page: P.7
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The Mintel database provides the text of UK market reports, and also includes UK and ots s
European marketing news and statistics relevant for marketing. ' ] P
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* Mo facility to export selected references into an EndMote library at present.
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Other Content Added e

e Links to digitised off-air recordings
— DCXML format

— unfortunately, new records haven’t been processed
since January ®

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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Summon API HUDDERSFIELD

e Closed (customer only) XML API

— can be used if you want to run the Summon interface
locally or you could write your own interface

— also works with VuFind

— Virginia using API to provide an accessible/mobile
friendly version of the OPAC

— we've used it to help identify problem MARC records

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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What's in Summon today? o BB

e 40m+ journal articles (inc. OA)

e 35,000+ journals (both print & electronic)
e All print material held in the Libraries

e University Repository

e Electronic books (inc. ebrary, Books24x7/)
e UniTube Off-Air Recordings

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals
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Usage stats HUDDERSFIELD

Dashboard 1 Mar 2010 - 11 May 2010
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Did you refine your search?
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Was the layout of the results clear?
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Were the results relevant to your research topic?
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Going forward... IOl

e Summon goes fully live end of July
— induction materials to be prepared
— internal staff training

e What else can we add to Summon?
— Archives and Special Collections

Inspiring tomorrow’s professionals



